Membership
attached to

home:
GOLF

SPORTS

TENNIS

SOCIAL

LESSEE FEE SCHEDULE
November 1, 2019 to October 31, 2020
Application Fee $500

Monthly Rate - Golf

Downgrade to Sports
Downgrade to Tennis
Downgrade to Social

Monthly Rate - Sports
Upgrade to Golf

Downgrade to Tennis
Downgrade to Social

Monthly Rate - Tennis

Upgrade to Golf
Upgrade to Sports

Downgrade to Social

Monthly Rate - Social

Upgrade to Golf
Upgrade to Sports
Upgrade to Tennis

Additi LE
Mill River Plan $150

Cost Per Month
$2,331

$2,434
$1,770
$1,685

$1,947
$2,913

$1,770
$1,685

$1.416

$2,913
$2.434

n/a

$1,348

$2,913
$2,434
$1,770



Annual Holiday Fund $200









