THE CLUB AT **ADMIRALS COVE**

LESSEE FEE SCHEDULE

November 1, 2019 to October 31, 2020 Application Fee \$500

Membership attached to home:		Coot Don Month
GOLF	Monthly Rate - Golf	Cost Per Month \$2,331
	Downgrade to Sports Downgrade to Tennis Downgrade to Social	\$2,434 \$1,770 \$1,685
SPORTS		
	Monthly Rate - Sports	\$1,947
	Upgrade to Golf	\$2,913
	Downgrade to Tennis Downgrade to Social	\$1,770 \$1,685
TENNIS		
	Monthly Rate - Tennis	\$1,416
	Upgrade to Golf Upgrade to Sports	\$2,913 \$2,434
	Downgrade to Social	n/a
SOCIAL		
	Monthly Rate - Social	\$1,348
	Upgrade to Golf Upgrade to Sports Upgrade to Tennis	\$2,913 \$2,434 \$1,770

Additional Fees

Mill River Plan \$150

Annual Holiday Fund \$200